Apﬁ%

from Sep 1, 2025 *registration based

NTERATONA.
UNGUGEACAOBIY

Training Fees (4 Weeks)

2025 TRAINING PRICE LIST

API BECI EOP CAMPUS PRICE SPARTA CAMPUS PRICE CITY CAMPUS PRICE
LITE ESL 24 ESL LITE ESL
(1:1 2H, GC 2H, $670|(1:1 5H, GC 2H, Mandatory Study&Test $900 (1:1 2H, GC 2H) $670
Option Class 2H) 3H) ’ !
SPEED ESL TOEIC Native ESL
(1:1 4H, GC 2H, $870](1:1 4H, GC 2H, Mandatory Study&Test $850 (1:1 4H, GC 2H, $950
Option Class 2H) 3H) Option Class 2H)
COURSES SPARTA ESL IELTS BizSpeak
(1:1 5H, GC 2H, $900((1:1 4H, GC 2H, Mandatory Study&Test $900 11 ’ZH $800
Mandatory Class 2H) 3H) ({1 %)
WORKING HOLIDAY IELTS Guarantee
(1:14H, GC 2H, (More than 12weeks) IELTS
Practice 1H, $1.000 1.1 41, GC 2H, Mandatory StudyaTest $1.100 (1:1 6H) $900
Option Class 2H) 3H)
Master Single $1,100 Studio Single $1,250
: 3+1 English Dormitory -
Regular Single $950 (3 Students +1 Teacher) $800 Studio Double $800
DORMITORY Twin $750 Studio Quad $600
Triple $670 Semi Master Single $1,050
Quad $700
Quad (Female) $570 Semi Single $900

* Long-term discount : $50 Discount from 8weeks registered students ($50 for 8weeks, $100 for 12weeks, $200 for 16weeks, $300 for 20weeks..)
* Short-term (under 4 weeks) Registration : 1 week : 40% of 4 weeks fee / 2 week : 60% of 4 weeks fee / 3 week : 80% of 4 weeks fee
* City Campus Flexi Course : 1:1 class for each course is held from 17:00 to 21:00 (But 1:1 class less 1 hour than each regular course)
* City Campus Studio Double: If a couple uses a Studio Double, the fee is $750 per person.

Local Fees (Pay by PHP)

SSP 1~24 weeks 7,800 Php Special Study Permit
SSP E-CARD 1 time 4,500 Php
5~8 weeks 4,940 Php
9~12 weeks 1,150 Php| stydents who can come in with a tourist visa can stay for 30
Visa Extension 13~16 weeks 15,390 Php days on it, and will have to extend after.
17~20 weeks 19,630 Php (4 weeks :0Php)
21~24 weeks 23,870 Php
_ Stay longer ] . .
ACR I-CARD than 59 days 4,000 Php Alien Registration Card
Student Card 1 time 200 Php Photo taking is included
1,000 Php Lite ESL, BizSpeak
Books / 4 weeks 1,500 Php Speed ESL, Working Holiday, Native ESL
2,000 Php 24 ESL, [ELTS, TOEIC, Sparta ESL
: " Damage to facilities -> penalties
Deposit 1time 3,000 Php Full refund if there are no exceptions
Held every Monday to Thursday
Laundry /4 weeks 1,500 Php (including washing, drying, and folding)
Water / Electricity / 4 weeks 3,000 Php Water and electricity fees for dormitory facilities, etc
Maintenance fee | 4 weeks 1,000 Php Maintenance fgeg for the use of -
on-campus lecture buildings and other facilities
BESA Pick-up 1 time 2,500 Php~ Manila 3,000 Php / Clark 2,500 Php




